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Country Institution Representative Position/Function Email 
Argentina National University of 

Córdoba (UNC- Argentina) 
Mirian Alicia Carballo Head of International Office mircarballo14@gmail.com 

Belarus Yanka Kupala State University 
of Grodno 

Volga Minava Head of International 
Cooperation Office 

ominova@grsu.by 

Belarus Yanka Kupala State University 
of Grodno 

Yury Bialykh Vice-Rector for Academic 
Affairs 

opekoun@grsu.by 

Belarus Yanka Kupala State University 
of Grodno 

Sviatlana Hanchar Head of Department of 
Foreign Languages 

claire1978@mail.ru 

Belgium Erasmus University College Ann Langenakens Director of Academic Affairs ann.langenakens@ehb.be 

Brazil Universidade Estadual 
Paulista 'Julio de Mesquita 
Filho' - UNESP 

Sandro Roberto Valentini President reitor@unesp.br 

Czech Republic Masaryk University Jan Pavlík Director of Centre for 
International Cooperation 

pavlik@czs.muni.cz 

Czech Republic Masaryk University Ivan Malý Vice-rector for 
Internationalization 

prorektor.int@muni.cz 

Georgia Grigol Robakidze University David Tsirekidze Vice-Rector dato_tsirekidze@yahoo.com 

Germany University of Regensburg Marianne Sedlmeier Director of International 
Office 

marianne.sedlmeier@ur.de 

Hungary University of Pécs Gyula Zeller Vice-Rector gyzeller@ktk.pte.hu 

Hungary Hungarian Central Statistical 
Office 

Ferenc Urbán Senior Counsellor ferenc.Urban@ksh.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Ádám Guld Faculty of Humanities guldadam@commonline.hu 
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Department of 
Communication and Media 
Studies 

Hungary University of Pécs Attila Varga Professor of Economics 
Department of Economics 
and Regional Studies  
Faculty of Business and 
Economics 

vargaa@ktk.pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Judit E. Pongracz Pharmaceutical 
Biotechnology 
School of Pharmacy 

pongracz.e.judit@pte.hu 

Hungary Eötvös Loránd University Mary Rédei D.Sc. redeymari@gmail.com 

Hungary University of Pécs Gábor Kozma International Relations  
Coordinator, Centre for 
International Relations 

kozma.gabor@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs István Tarrósy Director, Centre for 
International Relations 

tarrosy.istvan@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Eszter Sándorfi International Relations 
Coordinator, Institutional 
CEEPUS Coordinator, Centre 
for International Relations 

sandorfi.eszter@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Gyöngyi Pozsgai International Relations 
Coordinator, Centre for 
International Relations 

pozsgai.gyongyi@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Péter Árvai International Relations 
Coordinator, Institutional 
Erasmus Coordinator / Centre 
for International Relations 

arvai.peter@pte.hu 
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Hungary University of Pécs Katalin Sümegi International Relations 
Coordinator, Centre for 
International Relations 

sumegi.katalin@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Bence Kónya International Relations 
Coordinator, Carpathian Basin 
Relations / Centre for 
International Relations 

konya.bence@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Sára Novák International Relations 
Coordinator, Institutional 
Stipendium Hungaricum 
Coordinator, Centre for 
International Relations 

novak.sara@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Áron Bánáti International Relations 
Coordinator, Institutional 
Stipendium Hungaricum 
Coordinator / Centre for 
International Relations 

banati.aron@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Gábor Czéh International Relations 
Coordinator, Centre for 
International Relations 

czeh.gabor@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Antonio Domingo Lilón Head of Department, 
Department of Spanish and 
Ibero-American Studies 

domingo.lilon@pte.hu 

Hungary University of Pécs Máté Deák Department of Political 
Science and International 
Studies 

deak.mate@pte.hu 

Hungary Széchenyi István University Lászó Komlósi Vice-Rector komlosi.laszlo@sze.hu 

Indonesia University of Surabaya Adi Prasetyo Head of International Office atedjakusuma@staff.ubaya.ac.id 
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Lithuania Kazimieras Simonavicius 
University 

Arunas Augustinaitis Rector arunas.augustinaitis@ksu.lt 

Mexico CETYS University Scott Venezia Chief International Officer scott.venezia@cetys.mx 

Mexico Universidad de Guadalajara Dulce Alejandra Quirarte Head of International 
Organisms 

dulce.quirarte@gmail.com 

Mexico Universidad de Monterrey Daniela Rodriguez Director of International 
Linkages 

daniela.rodriguez@udem.edu.mx 

Mexico Universidad La Salle Joan Landeros Director of Centre for 
International Education 

joan.landeros@ulsa.mx 

Mexico Universidad La Salle Enrique González Álvarez Rector enrique.gonzalez@ulsa.mx 

Mexico Universidad de Monterrey Thomas Buntru Director of International 
Programmes 

tbuntru@udem.edu.mx 

Mexico Instituto Tecnológico y de 
Estudios Superiores de 
Monterrey - ITESM 

María Gómez García marigome@itesm.mx 

Peru Universidad Nacional 
Federico Villarreal 

Juan Oswaldo Alfaro 
Bernedo 

Rector coopetec@unfv.edu.pe 

Peru Universidad Nacional 
Federico Villarreal 

Carlos Heraclides Pajuelo 
Camones 

Head of the International 
Relations Office 

coopetec@unfv.edu.pe 

Peru Universidad Nacional Mayor 
de San Marcos 

Orestes Cachay Boza Rector cooperatec.ogcri@unmsm.edu.pe 
rectorado@unmsm.edu.pe 

Perú Universidad de Piura Susana Vegas Executive Director of 
International Relations 

susana.vegas@udep.pe 

Perú UPC Edward Roekaert Rector edward.roekaert@upc.edu.pe 

Poland University of Lodz Tomasz Domanski Professor / Coordinator of 
University Cooperation with 
Santiago de Compostela 
Group 

tomdom@uni.lodz.pl 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
  

 
XXIII General Assembly Compostela Group of Universities 

Tradition and Innovation - Changing Roles of Universities in an Interdependent World 
18th - 19th September 2017 

 

Poland Adam Mickiewicz University 
in Poznan 

Marek Kręglewski CGU President mkreg@amu.edu.pl 

Portugal University of Minho Carla Martins Pro-rector for 
Internationalization of 
Education 

cmartins@reitoria.uminho.pt 

Serbia University of Novi Sad Pavle Sekeruš Faculty of Philosophy pskerus@ff.uns.ac.rs 

Singapore QS Asia Quacquarelli 
Symonds 

Mandy Mok CEO mm@qs-asia.com 

Singapore QS Asia Quacquarelli 
Symonds 

Jessica Wang Client Relationship Manager jessica.wang@qs-asia.com 

Slovakia Pan-European University Slavomir Rudenko Director for International 
Affairs 

slavomir.rudenko@paneurouni.com 

Slovakia Pan-European University Juraj Stern Rector rektor@paneurouni.com 

Spain Compostela Group of 
Universities 

María Teresa Carballeira Rivera teresa.carballeira@usc.es 

Spain Compostela Group of 
Universities 

Bárbara Fachal Santos Technician for 
Communications, Projects 
and Activities 

barbara.fachal.santos@usc.es 

Spain Compostela Group of 
Universities 

Lucía Castro Office Manager lucia.castro@usc.es 

Spain Universidade de Santiago de 
Compostela 

Almudena Hospido 
Quintana 

Vice- Rector for 
Internationalization 

vr.internacionalizacion@usc.es 

Spain Universidade de Santiago de 
Compostela 

Isabel Lirola Delgado Former CGU Executive 
Secretary 

isabel.lirola@usc.es 

Spain Universidade de Santiago de 
Compostela 

Manuel Freire-Garabal 
Núñez 

Full professor of 
Pharmacology 

manuel.freire-garabal@usc.es 

Spain Universidade de Vigo Eva Garea Oya Senior Technician for 
International Relations 

ori1@uvigo.es 
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Spain Universitat de València Guillermo Palao Moreno Vice-Rector vicere.internacional.cooperacio@uv.es 

Spain Universitat Jaume I Inmaculada Fortanet-
Gómez 

Vice-rector vicim@uji.es 

Spain University of Leon Rafael de Paz Director of Office for 
International Projects 

r.depaz@unileon.es 

Spain University of Leon Roberto Baelo Álvarez Vice-chancellor for 
International Relationships 

recvri@unileon.es 

Spain University of Salamanca Juan Luis García-Alonso Director of the Centre for 
Continuing Education 

jlga@usal.es 

Spain University of Sevilla Miguel Angel Castro 
Arroyo 

Rector rector@us.es 

Spain University of Seville Carmen Vargas Macías Vice-Rector for 
Internationalization 

secreint@us.es 

Spain University of Valencia Amparo Villén Hueso Senior International Officer amparo.villen@uv.es 

Spain University of the Basque 
Country UPV/EHU 

Josu Sangroniz Director of Graduate Studies josu.sangroniz@ehu.es 

Spain Asociación Erasmus 
Compostela 

Francisco Rubia Project manager paco@erasmus.gal 

Sweden Karlstad University Carina Eriksson Director International 
Relations 

carina.eriksson@kau.se 

Sweden Karlstad University Thomas Blom Pro Vice-Chancellor Thomas.Blom@kau.se 

United Kingdom Global University Systems Maurits van Rooijen Chief Executive 
Academic/Group Rector 

mauritsvr@googlemail.com 

United Kingdom University of Worcester Catherine Hyde Head of International 
Experience 

c.hyde@worc.ac.uk 

United States of 
America 

CONAHEC Sean Manley-Casimir Executive Director smanleyc@email.arizona.edu 

 


